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228
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229
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MepBeHCTBO ropoa No poreliHy B TEMHOE BPEMSA CYTOK.

damnnua
Crawok
Metpos
Abpamos

Tennskos ViBaHOBa

bywyes

damnnua
Jlncosckas
LUMENEBA
Tpodumosa

damunma
Wnbikos
KopobuubiH
CemeHoB
BONOHKKMH
EpemuH
JlecknHeH
ypeHkKo

damunma
Baneesa
buptonnHa
JlelwnHnHa
benakosa

Pamnnma
JOPOIYHUEB
Youmues
dyHTOB
Abpamos
Kptokos
WENWNb
LUsenos
Meperynos
MwuxacnwmnH
UnnapunoHos
bbicTpoB

damunuma
BAOBEHKO
Konocosa
YepenaHoBa
baknaHoBa

HouHow poreliH, 24.10.2020.
MpOoTOKON pe3yNbTaTos.

Uma

Opnos
KpusopoTtos
Mentoxa
CHMAENBHUKOB
EnbwuH

Uma
YepKawuHa
COPOKUHA
Monnwyk

Uma

Kosnos

MocuH
HwnkoHoB
BeHuaKkos
ConomeHHMKOB
CUpOTHH
3aHAaaKoBa

Uma
lfonybumkoBsa
NlenasunHa
Mopo3oBa
Auweynosa

Uma
MUXAUN
KOHCTaHTUH
AHTOH
OmunTtpui
Makcum
TUMYP
ApTtem
MaTgel
ApTtem
OaHunn
danunna

Uma
AHACTACHA
OnaHa
AnuvHa
Mapwua

lr.p.
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010

r.p.
2010
2011
2010

r.p.
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

Ir.p.
2008
2008
2008
2009

r.p.
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006

r.p.
2006
2007
2007
2006

TpeHep
JobblyKka
MakcmmeHKo
Bopobbes
LLmenesa
MaKcumeHKo

KomaHpa
MaKcumeHKo
LLimenesa
bynrakosa

KomaHaa
Ywakosa
MaKcumeHKo
Ywakosa
JobbluKka
CadoHos
MaKcumeHKo
MakcMmeHKo

KomaHaa
Ywakosa
Ywakosa
JInyHo
MaKcumeHKo

KomaHaa
LLimenesa
JobbluKa
Ywakosa
Ywakosa
Ywakosa
LLimenesa
Bopobbes
Bopobbes
Bopobbes
KpnseHKoB
KpnseHKoB

KomaHpa
LLimenesa
Ywakosa
Job6blyKa
KpnseHKoB

* k%

24
22
18
10

* k%

25
20
18

* %%

52
47
30
23
22
14
13

* %%

50
50
47
37

%k 3k %k

98
86
66
65
62
58
56
42
32
18
18

* k%

81
45
24
18

PesynbTaTt
0:24:23
0:37:10
0:35:39
0:32:31
0:37:27

PesynbtaTt
0:23:35
0:36:19
0:36:16

PesynbTaT
0:31:13
0:40:31
0:41:51
0:20:13
0:46:45
0:17:28
0:55:10

PesynbTaT
0:31:18
0:51:12
0:46:59
0:50:45

PesynbtaT
1:08:15
1:08:19
1:08:23
0:56:28
1:.08:11
1:10:49
1:12:04
1:15:47
1:14:10
1:27:28
1:27:35

PesynbtaTt
1:06:50
1:24:07
1:29:00
1:27:23
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165
158
161
163
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109
110
111
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114
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198
191
197
188
202
193
184
200
181
195
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201
186
185
192
199
190
194

MepBeHCTBO ropoa No poreliHy B TEMHOE BPEMSA CYTOK.

damnnua
AOYOYEHKO
MNo3auH
KoneH4yeHKo
EpemuH
Yewwnnos
MKcrmeHKo
XapuTtoHues
MPEBEHELL
MBAHOB
3axapos
CocuH

damunma
YepHbiwesa
BOJIKOBA

MPECHAKOBA

damnnus
CumoHoB
UrpyHoB
HWKNTUH
CUpOTUH
MaKOBKUH
Bopobbes

damumnua
bynasuHa

damunma
flraHos
LdonvHunH
Epwos
dunmnnos
dunmnnos
CHonokK
MuLWwmnH
fopaees
MenbHuKOB
Mouyanos

MacneHHuKoB

Yucrakos
PoaHos
MonAaHcKni
Tpyxaes
PoMMH
Py6buoB
Hosunkos

HouHow poreliH, 24.10.2020.
MpOoTOKON pe3yNbTaTos.

Uma
HUKUTA
MBaH
EBreHui
AnekcaHap
Oanunnn
Mwxaunn
Knpunn
MBAH
nnbA
TUMO®EN
ONEr

NUma
Buktopua
BEPA
EKATEPUHA

Uma
OmuTtpuin
BACUNUI
Bnagumup
Oanunnn
AHppen
Bcesonopg

Nma
Codbn

Uma
ANEKCEN
Bnagnmnp
OmunTtpuin
PomaH
nnbA
Uropb
UnbAa
PomaH
AHTOH
Janunn
CEPTEN
BUTAINIA
Hunkuta
Bnagnmnp
OmuTtpuin
AHPEN
Cepren
NnbAa

r.p.
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005

r.p.
2004
2005
2004

lr.p.
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002

lr.p.
2003

r.p.
1995
1999
1984
1994
1990
1976
1983
1982
1981
2000
1981
1981
1996
1988
1985
1982
1991
1981

KomaHpa
LLImenesa
Ywakosa
Kynuk
Kyaunk
Ywakosa
Ywakosa
Kyaunk
LLImenesa
LLImenesa
[obbluka
KpnBseHKoB

KomaHaa
Ywakosa
LLmenesa
LLimenesa

KomaHpa
Ywakosa
Ywakosa
Bopobbes
Kyaunk
Kyaunk
lOBeHTa

KomaHpa
Ywakosa

KomaHaa
JInyHo
JInyHo
JNTA3C
JInyHo
JInyHo
cne
JlnyHo
JlnyHo
JlnyHo
Ywakosa
JInyHo
JInyHo
JInyHo
JInyHo

LLME CKabHI

JlnyHo
JlnyHo
TUTAH-2

* k%

103
103
103
103
101
99
84
74
74
48
26

* %%

103
99
84

* %k %k

103
103
103
103
103
103

* %k %k

103

* %%

103
103
103
103
103
103
103
101
101
100
100
100
99
96
96
54
51
48

PesynbtaTt
0:58:08
1:10:00
1:11:22
1:13:22
0:55:15
0:49:12
1:.01:19
1:14:19
1:14:24
1:18:49
1:17:37

PesynbtaT
1:.06:43
1:18:18
1:28:26

PesynbtaTt
0:50:07
0:50:12
1:07:22
1:17:57
1:18:28
1:26:47

PesynbtaTt
1:03:32

PesynbtaT
0:45:52
0:50:21
0:58:15
1:01:09
1.05:44
1:17:59
1:27:54
1:14:02
1:17:03
0:59:54
1:30:19
1:30:20
0:52:15
1:17:48
1:17:53
1:20:44
0:46:32
1:16:40
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116
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125

Homep
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209
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204
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183
207
208
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133
134
136
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135

MepBeHCTBO ropoa No poreliHy B TEMHOE BPEMSA CYTOK.

damnnua
JoporyHuesa
AwHnKoBa
lneiH
Kobenb

3axapeBcKas

NMoKpoBcKan

3axapKeBcKas

Ky3Hel0Ba

damunma
Manuyes
Ywakos
Asepunues
BopoHos
Ceprees
XapuTOHLEB
MoKpoBcKui
Jncosckui
lypees

Pamnnna
lypeeBa
lpebeHel,
BopoHoBa

3axapKeBcKas

AraHoBa

bapabolwkuHa

HouHow poreliH, 24.10.2020.
MpOoTOKON pe3yNbTaTos.

Uma
Bapsapa
AneHa
EKATEPUHA
AHactacuma
MonunHa
HaTanbA
Napwuca
MAPUA

Uma
OmuTtpuin
Cepren
Omuntpuin
MWUXAUN
Hpuin
MNértp
Mwuxann
Uropb
Makcnm

Uma
Onbra
EneHa
MPUHA
EneHa
TaTbAHa
ETEHA

r.p.
2001
1993
1981
1993
2001
1978
1991
1993

lr.p.
1974
1974
1972
1969
1962
1974
1975
1975
1963

r.p.
1963
1966
1971
1964
1965

KomaHpa
lOBeHTa
dALLME CKaJibHI
JInyHo
NNASC
JlnyHo
NNASC
JInyHo
JInyHo

KomaHpa
NNA3C
JNTASC
cne
JInyHo
JNASC
JInyHo
JNTA3C
JInyHo
cne

KomaHpa
cne
JInyHo
JInyHo
JNA3C
NNA3C
JInyHo

* k%

103
96
81
70
67
66
64
42

* %k %k

103
103
103
84
81
70
66
52

%k %k %k

103
85
84
64
57
41

PesynbtaTt
1:10:13
1:17:54
1:23:27
1:11:14
1:25:29
1:16:49
1.08:57
1:22:16

PesynbTaTt
0:56:41
0:58:15
1:27:50
1:20:49
1:26:08
0:53:26
1:16:42
0:58:13
cowen

PesynbtaT
1:19:09
1.06:44
1:20:26
1:08:46
1:11:15
0:57:03
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MepBeHCTBO ropoa No poreliHy B TEMHOE BPEMSA CYTOK.

Homep ®damunmna

322
321
301
346
345
305
306
325
326
343
315
303
307
300
349
318
350
319
339
330
338
341
344
302
333
347
324
323
308
309
327
335
328
316
348
334
313
337
336
331
314
340
342

Macnosa
Macnosa
Conogplwes
CoOpOKuWH
COpOKMH
KywTanos
JopoHuH
rabuaynuHa
Kanyrmna
CrapukoBa
JopOoHUH
lybees
JlykbAHOBA
MaTowwH
BONOHKMHA
FnyweHko
Xanutosa
Manbiwesa
MNo3nHa
KopobuublH
HuKoHOB
Konocosa
MenbHuMKOBA
Mwuxalinos
CHonoK
HeBupganbckan
LLlectepHuH
CmopoanH
bepecToBa
Hedepnosa
MBaHoBa
bywyesa
MBaHoBa
JobbluKa
MaHKpaToBa
3aHAaakoB
Apxnnos
AcTtpebos
AcTtpebos
XapuTtoHueBa
KoTtnos
Kyctos
MeseHues

HouHow poreliH, 24.10.2020.
MpOoTOKON pe3yNbTaTos.

Uma
Buktopua
KceHunsa
Oanunn
ApceHnii
CemeH
KOHCTaHTUH
Makap
Annca
EkaTepuHa
BAJIEPUA
EBcem
AHapen
Hennn
fAApocnas
Aneca
EnnzaseTta
ONAHA
FTAJTNHA
AJTEHA
KOHCTaHTUH
depop
KUPA
OAPUHA
HukunTta
Omutpuin
JdapbaHa
Knnm
Hunkuta
Banepusa
Mapwua
Napa
TaTbAHa
Dapba
AnekcaHgpa
TANCUA
bynat
Oner
PomaH
JdeHunc
JaHyTa
Erop
Enuceit
HukunTta

r.p.
2012
2010
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2015
2014
2013
2015
2013
2012
2013
2015
2011
2014
2015
2011
2013
2013
2015
2013
2013
2009
2009
2011
2011
2012
2012
2018
2014
2018
2016
2013
2016
2010
2012
2014
2015

0
2013
2009

KomaHpa
JInyHo
JInyHo

6 Wwkona

LLimenesa

LLmenesa

6 WwkKona

8 nuuen
JInyHo
JInyHo

6 WwKona
a/c19

6 Wwkona

bynrakosa

2 WwKona

JobbluKa

JobbluKa
JInyHo

[obbluka

MaKcumeHKo
MaKcumeHKo
Ywakosa
bynrakosa
JlnyHo
6 WwkKona
MaKkcumeHKo
JInyHo
JInyHo
JInyHo

Bopobbes

Bopobbes
JlnyHo

MakcmmeHKo
JlnyHo
JobbluKa
9 wkona
MaKcumeHKo
Bopobbes
MaKcumeHKo
MaKcumeHKo
MakcmmeHKo

Bopobbes

6 WwkKona

CyukoBa

* k%

51
51
51
50
50
50
49
47
47
47
46
44
43
42
37
32
32
32
31
31
30
29
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
21
21
20
20
18
14

PesynbtaTt
0:42:10
0:42:16
0:48:58
0:39:30
0:39:37
0:47:22
0:48:54
0:48:20
0:48:27
0:48:57
0:48:42
0:47:05
0:34:06
0:41:06
0:38:51
0:52:07
0:52:10
0:52:16
0:38:51
0:49:22
0:47:47
0:52:47
0:27:50
0:33:44
0:33:57
0:34:00
0:34:04
0:34:05
0:43:59
0:44:00
0:33:39
0:39:42
0:45:52
0:33:59
0:43:07
0:29:13
0:47:15
0:30:29
0:30:33
0:32:10
0:52:42

CHAT
CHAT

Mecto
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